S611 Solid State Soft Starter
Product Description
Eaton revolutionized the reduced voltage control marketplace with its advanced feature set and
user-friendly User Interface Module to enhance system performance and reduce commissioning
times. The S611 adds enhanced functionality with network communications, metering,
monitoring and diagnostics capabilities.
The Eaton  Line of S611 Reduced Voltage Soft Starters is, multi-functional, easy to install and
easy to program. Designed to control the acceleration and deceleration of three-phase motors

SF
1.15
SV
1.0
SF
1.15
SV
1.0
SF
1.15
SV
1.0
SF
1.15
SV
52A 15 10 15 15 40 30 50 40 S611A052N3S
65A 20 15 20 20 50 40 60 50 S611A065N3S
77A 20 20 25 20 60 50 75 60 S611A077N3S
99A 30 25 30 30 75 60 100 75 S611B099N3S
125A 40 30 40 40 100 75 125 100 S611B125N3S
156A 50 40 60 50 125 100 150 125 S611C156N3S
180A 60 50 60 60 150 125 150 150 S611C180N3S
242A 75 60 75 75 200 150 250 200 S611D242N3S
302A 100 75 100 100 250 200 350 250 S611E302N3S
361A 125 100 150 125 300 250 350 300 S611E361N3S
414A 150 125 NA 150 350 250 450 350 S611F414N3S
Options
Pump Control
For pump control option, change the 9th digit in the Catalog Number to P.
Table 3 – Horsepower Ratings – Pump Control Option

SF
1.15
SV
1.0
SF
1.15
SV
1.0
SF
1.15
SV
1.0
SF
1.15
SV
52A 15 10 15 15 40 30 50 40 S611A052P3S
65A 20 15 20 20 50 40 60 50 S611A065P3S
77A 20 20 25 20 60 50 75 60 S611A077P3S
99A 30 25 30 30 75 60 100 75 S611B099P3S
125A 40 30 40 40 100 75 125 100 S611B125P3S
156A 50 40 60 50 125 100 150 125 S611C156P3S
180A 60 50 60 60 150 125 150 150 S611C180P3S
242A 75 60 75 75 200 150 250 200 S611D242P3S
302A 100 75 100 100 250 200 350 250 S611E302P3S
361A 125 100 150 125 300 250 350 300 S611E361P3S
414A 150 125 NA 150 350 250 450 350 S611F414P3S
Standards and Certifications
■  -4-2
  UL Listed
■